Financial assets at fair value through profit or loss
Available-for-sale assets
Loans and advances
Other financial assets

1,078
1,790

41,400
-
-

7,983
188

-
(1)

(30)
-
-

(6)
-

-
1

30
-
-
6
-

-
(1)

(30)
-
-

(6)
-

-
1

30
-
-
6
-

Total financial assets 52,439 (37) 37 (37) 37

Financial liabilities
Due to other financial institutions
Due to related parties
Deposits and other borrowings
Debt securities issued
Term subordinated debt
Other financial liabilities

-
1,022

11,559
-
-

72

-
-
8
-
-
-

-
-

(8)
-
-
-

-
-
8
-
-
-

-
-

(8)
-
-
-

Total financial liabilities 12,653 8 (8) 8 (8)

BANK OF BARODA (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the year ended 31 March 2012

71

40. SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS (continue)

CURRENCY RISK -10% +10% -10% +10%

31 March 2012 Carrying
Amounts

$’000

Profit
$’000

Profit
$’000

Equity
$’000

Equity
$’000

Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents
Balances with related parties
Due from other financial institutions
Financial assets at fair value through profit or loss
Available-for-sale assets
Loans and advances
Other financial assets

768
3,006

36,800
-
-

18,527
342

-
240

-
-
-
-
-

-
(197)

-
-
-
-
-

-
240

-
-
-
-
-

-
(197)

-
-
-
-
-

Total financial assets 59,443 240 (197) 240 (197)

Financial liabilities
Due to other financial institutions
Due to related parties
Deposits and other borrowings
Debt securities issued
Term subordinated debt
Other financial liabilities

-
356

19,100
-
-

143

-
-

(231)
-
-
-

-
-

189
-
-
-

-
-

(231)
-
-
-

-
-

189
-
-
-

Total financial liabilities 19,599 (231) 189 (231) 189

CURRENCY RISK -10% +10% -10% +10%

31 March 2011 Carrying
Amounts

$’000

Profit
$’000

Profit
$’000

Equity
$’000

Equity
$’000

Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents
Balances with related parties
Due from other financial institutions
Financial assets at fair value through profit or loss
Available-for-sale assets
Loans and advances
Other financial assets

1,078
1,790

41,400
-
-

7,983
188

-
(30)

(1)
-
-
-
-

-
30
1
-
-
-
-

-
(30)

(1)
-
-
-
-

-
30
1
-
-
-
-

Total financial assets 52,439 (31) 31 (31) 31

Financial liabilities
Due to other financial institutions
Due to related parties
Deposits and other borrowings
Debt securities issued